
2 1 354

1086

14 7

911

22

21

22

20

21

12 13

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 A5-080-037 LARGE 3000 PSI GAUGE - FEED PRESSURE 1
2 A5-080-036 LARGE 2000 PSI GAUGE - WATER PRESSURE 1
3 A5-080-014 LARGE 5000 PSI GAUGE - ROTATE PRESSURE 1
4 A5-080-035 SMALL 2000 PSI GAUGE - FOOT CLAMP 1
5 A5-080-009 SMALL 3000 PSI GAUGE - HOLD BACK 1
6 A5-080-038 WATER VALVE 1
7 A5-080-027 SYNC BLOCK 1
8 A5-080-026 HOLD BACK VALVE 1
9 A5-080-025 FINE FEED VALVE 1
10 A5-075-031 THROTTLE CABLE 1
11 A5-031-A05 ENGINE GAUGE PANEL 1
12 A5-031-020 FINE FEED MOUNT 1
13 A5-031-019 WATER VALVE MOUNT 1
14 A5-031-009 HYDRAULIC STAND DASH PANEL 1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
15 .375 NC NUT 3/8" NC NUT 4
16 .375 LOCK WASHER 3/8" LOCK WASHER 4
17 .375 FLAT WASHER 3/8" FLAT WASHER 4
18 .3125 NC NUT 5/16" NC NUT 4
19 Narrow FW 0.3125 5/16" FLAT WASHER 16
20 HBOLT 0.3750-16x1.25x1-N 3/8" X 1 1/4" NC BOLT 4
21 HBOLT 0.3125-18x2.5x0.875-N 5/16" X 2 1/2" NC BOLT 4
22 HBOLT 0.3125-18x1x0.875-N 5/16" X 1" NC BOLT 8

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

1345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

CHECKED

ZINEX MINING CORP.
SIZE DWG.  NO.

A
NAME DATE

DRAWN

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
ZINEX MINING CORP. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT 
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ZINEX MINING CORP. IS PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL A5 DASH PANEL 
COMPLETEUnchecked

2007-11-26

2
C.S. A5-031-A04


	Sheet3
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View5


